1419 Scals AWD RC Nitrg & Electris Pawsred Car




RH1006 Specs. :

1. Length: 415 mm

2. Width: 255 nm

3. Height: 142 mm

4. Wheelbase: 275/280 mm

5. Gear Ratio: 9.7:1

6. Tyre: »88%34 mm ( FRONT )
#88%39 mm ( REAR )

7. Weight: 1840 g

Standard Equipments:

1. Steering Servo: 3kg/cm
2. Throttle Servo: 3kg/em
3. Engine: GO0.18 or SH. 18
4. Radio: 2CH AM

RH1007 Specs. :

1. Length: 415 mm

2. Widthe: 255 mm

3. Height: 142 mm

4. Wheelbase: 275/280 mm

5, Gear Ratjo: 6.1:1 (H)
90 1:1 (L)

6. Tvre: 683*34 ‘mm ( FRONT )Grub Screws. for Adjusting — —

088+39 mm: ( REAR )
T. Weight: 1900 g

Standard Equipments:

1. Steering Servo: 3kg/cm
2. Throttle Servo: 3kg/cm
3. Engine: GO0.18 or SH. 18
4. Radio: 2CH AM

{ SPIRIR N1 )

(SPIRIT N2)

Light & High Impact Rear Susp. Arms
Adjustable Knuckle Arm
Y

N Ill." , Re~inforced Body Posts
ra

Big Bore Shocks for ‘Stable Running o

_ Water Proof RX box
Low €8 gearbox design — =

- 4WD and Single Speed System
o
Grub. Screws for Adjusting —
Ground Clearance

_— Front Chassis Brace

Pull Start Engine —
with 5lide Carb. P
__— Low 0@ gearbox
2-piece chassis design design
for easy upgrade

digangad .

~
850c Fuel Tank }
Light & High Impact

Front Susp. Arms

Big Bore Sh_ooks- for Stable Running
Quick Resposen Steering 4
Design with CVDs

Adjitanlal ekl aoARR , Light & High lmpact Rear Susp. Arms

, Re-inforced Body Posts

Big Bore Shocks for Stable Running —

Water Proof RX be:
Low CG gearbox design — SR 2

b '."p{r:-.r'.?
o L __ 4WD and Two: Spesd System
5

Ground Clearance

_— Front Chassis Brace

Pull Start Engine
with Slide Garb. —— Low GG gearbox

design

2-piece chassis design

for easy upgrade

N Light & High mpact

85¢c Fusl, Tank * Front Susp. Arms

Big Bore Shocks for Stable Running

/

Quick Resposen Steering /
Design with CVDs

Page 2 of 21



FRONT & REAR SHOCK ASSEMBLY

Frant .Ws

1222
l
10109 <
10226
//
ot
. -—
- RHS102(43)
4008 ° =
<
10001 10105

o ; \ 10103
10105

[

1010? | :

10224 = -L-\‘

101|o/-
o —

10214 f?

o110

10220

(Dia. 3-1)

(spirt front body mount) 10315 |

SR

. 10247 (M3+8)
10310 v
10330

\\ 1c’a15:-'-.\\_r r?

10!3}'

10247 (M3%8) —4

10248 3%12) (e

10247 (M3+8)
~4 ﬁ

10216

|0|55
\- /

10143 ’

. 10247 (M3%8)

, 10240 (M3%8)

|0223(10~=5*¢)
10135

' e
" 10109 & l
— / 10226

- e 10111
°
RH5102 (M3)

400# ® - ——

> 10106
— N =

- ——
10108 ' ] T 10237 (E2. 5)

d_‘___ﬁ_,_-—f”” '_- . \\

10106 — - \\\ _
- 10104
|
10224 ( w—
e
o 10110
10110
<-

o ——

oa—— u 10220

(Dia. 3-2)

Chassis Assembly

10247 (M3%8)
& T

10248 (M3+12) 10240 (M3%8) =
T Ty ? ~ 10223 (10%5%4) =
N AL T b
10290 ——— & & 10243013*12) e 10159'
10248 (M3%12) // 10136 9
10316 - /8 10154 \ - 10240 (W3%6)
BOM 10215
v oo e o 10247 (M3%8) —— (\
buton Hasd Hox Scree|  (pumm = 5 4 =
Fist Hosd Hes IS = = 10154 —— (Dia: 3-3)
Eclin (] " f 10247 (H3%8) = | j& '
Bal| Mi.l'! O mma a

Page 3 of 21



TiFE e P oty 10245 (M3*18) 10251 (M3#36)

Ml [ 210 4 \ 10248 (H3¥12) | 85125 (M3#10) )

= ~ %

Cap Head Hux Soree b ;‘fa .

— i oot !‘
Flat Hoag M | e 4
318 2
[k 2
— . e 2 & (o251 (ua*aa)
[TET] z 85184 (M3*12) 10353 —

RiAg Sel? Tapgiing ~ Gﬁa thx
Soren - : ~ 10120 — ; bi
Tasher wwas, 1402 2 \_ﬁ- x‘

Hylon Lock Nut w3 2 ?’ 85034
-

Ectip @5 L]

T : - _I = = ; i
|
o - T T 0228 == P - fie | /'\
W15 _GralZ Eval 3 FEl ]I- A = ef
Ball Baaring O ":Mm' 2 § 10309 = F < . e !
ﬂ v - -
& 3 = P 85125 (M3x10) Y
: 10241 (M3%10) > 001 Bxg

\\q ~_ B 00

x

101 MT < 10249 (M3%14) 10249 (W3*14) ~1024
10233 (10%5%4) ' S —— 10249 (3%14)  Bulldog front
\\ =% body mount

10145

10241 (M3%10) ~

85127 (M3*18)

10232 (15%10%4)

(Dia. 4-3)
10240 (M3#8) | o
10162
‘\ -| 1? - RH5102 (M3)
85185 fu3*25> ?
10249(%*14) @ o BOM
\ «\ TYFE 1CON SPEC ary
Rear Assmebly s/ 6“” Saaihax ottt | o |4
Assembly Taopire Mex Seraw
10121 S | 3 Button Head Hax - mo 2
10249 (M3*14) — = s $
R ) Cop Head Hux Seraw D e -
10249 (M3+14) tet "‘*‘*y BBy 0) —r
\ \ Flat Head Hex b= doetd
\ 10318 — N _ el
| )‘/ j0221 - 10329 - 85034 . . s .
10354 [ 2
' 10315 (Spirit) % Ring elf Tuping | g . .

10260 (Bul | dog)

—_amd Vashar a6vad, 19,2 2
“.T_‘:-;- 10241 (M3*10) \

. - _— 10251 (M3%36)
S % | asazs(usnu) \/ i P ﬂ:..,.-a
/ P . i gl -
10228 / v N il

85184 (3%4) s 10248 (M3%12)
10245 (M3*18)

=z / =
g\ o 9;' 10314
— &5 10241(mnm—£( A (Dia. 4-4)
s .\

10313

\‘: 10314 — ; \// 10242 (M3%14)
85184 (M3x12) ' /-V' i
& —
\ 85184 (H3#12) < g Page 4 of 21

/ 10312
10217 10320 — \

10020 10118 -
10117 —__

10233 (10%5%4) S

=,

§ N

10145 —

B
PIER s

10165 mm/

5
4
2.5 4
2
2

-
(1}
©
o #1Seaiged

10002 —

4




TIPE

Round Head Self
Tapping Hex Scres

BOM
1oon
(==
Button Haad Hex [ o 7
=)
|
| ]

Enging Assembly

Serew

u31S 2

Cap Head e Soran

Flat Haad Hax "< 1

POO10 GO . 18 Engine w/glow plug

St POO11 SH . 18 Engine w/glow plug

Harg |

Waghar atead 140.2

Nyton Lock Hut

e | () | e
O

Ball Boaring

alimatind

7 10246 (M3%28)

y st 18 (W3*15)
?\ R

d Ef RH5102 (M3)

{1
: &
85118(N3%15) <—— ,-———n < i

\

/ b, >
| %
0322 — i : N
(single spesd 16T) RH5102.(M3) /££ ~10173
="~ T Ri5102 (3) > )
i t{\x " /’ \ . 10240 (M3*8) ét:‘g_’ n
e RH5562 (M3%8) 10131 ’ -
“!’ ~ 10323
/. (Two speed 21T)
85125 (M3%10) (Dia.5-1)
: 10133
——— 10005 10174 — v

SPIRIT NI Gentral

TIMLN RH5190 (E4)
- . 10179
RH51 16 (M3+3) \ ————RH5117 (M44)
N i AN \\ &
o—__
80 M 10174 I, N
TIFE 2] SPEC orr [ N g 10247 (M3*8)
10250 (M3%20)
Cap Head Hex Sorew | [ w0 2 : 101 ?5\ \
Flat Haad Hox = S : 10233 (10%5%4)
M3 1
P S " et 2 10176 ———
— a - 5 e  RH5190 (E4)
— o — s G;’ ¢ Ly " 10233 (10%5%4) (Dia. 5-2)
10177 —— G 1 & Mol
; \.\ \ \ 10247 (M3+8)
. 3, ‘\ 10176 &
RH5117 (Ma*4 \
Oge) \ 10243 (43%10 1/2T)
10006 —

(4]
SDLEIT’ H& mi‘ i RH5190 (E4)
Tranmssion \
\@ . (Dia. 5-3)
BOM Q

Ball Basring

Cop Masd Hix Sorew | [ waio
Flut Head Hex h ':3::' '
Set S a L .
- uand RH5117 (Wax4)
- - e
Eclip (] " 7 "3 f
: - @ /
Orm Way Besring @ B12e05 303 4

Page 5 of 21



10240 (N3%8)
T

===l

-’/,-- 10181

\ 1%
10164 /ﬂ‘
RS

N \ \ . 35125&131101 v\t e
'\U \ N N ‘ o/

B .
e 4 o —— 10225
10161 —
i 3 - 10240 (M3%8)
Steaer ing Serve n——

Throttle Linkags Te

B

10240 (M3*8) ~__

\\-\.
o=
H0049

(Dia. 6_1) ?
L

-~ e
10241 (M3*10) =

ﬁ “f-/?/y|014ﬁ
85179 (3%15) = I e
' P Receiver Assembly

(Dia. 6-2)
> 10160

(Dia. 6-3)

HOOT2 ﬁ

10160

e
10247 (M3%8) “—— jl

Fuel Tank a_a

SPIRIT Frant Tyres BULLDOG Right Tyres

10305710307

_'_// - ' L
L 10351 — <
%

; 10158 —
: - |
e (Dia. 6-6)

10351 < 10237 (E2. 5) ~

by h,

10300/10302 10350
o-———~ 10227
(Dia. 6-4) g
10256(3+6) —
® —— 10240 (M3#8)

SPIRIT Rear Tyres BULLDOG Left Tyres

10306/10308 10240 (M3+8) -

10350 —

> g =0
H

T 10247 (M3%8)
10158 —

.
/,«10351 I ~
4

10247 (M3%8) —

10301/10303 J

(Dia. 6-5)

Page 6 of 21



Spirit/Bul ldog N1 and N2 are almost in structure but the central
transmission (Diagram 5-2 and 5-3).

For hobbiests, we have optional front and rear sway bar

for upgrade, which adds higer racing performance,

Optional Front & Rear Sway Bar #10325.

10219
RH5116 (M3%3)
\\ \\
10223 CER!
""--\.‘_\_H\\\H-rl
10220= ==
10325 — ‘
10218 —
8
10239 (N3*6) &F §
,/}M' 2t
RH5116.043%3) ~ / / .
102237 | ~ 10219
10220

(Dia. 7-2)

Spirit(N1/N2) Bul Idog (N1/N2)

10301,/10303

10350 -

RHSA03 M) —

Page 7 of 21

(Dia.



g 40 g o3ed

8*EN) 0F201
( ) N (0ixeH) G2 lS8

/ /

(BEN)LP20l —— Ty Ty

Tt Ty |

(E-G 40 g-G 'EI( ®°83) 'SISSeYD
(1-G "elQ ©9g) 'sIsseyo ey3 o3 8yl 03 }4BYS SAlJp |EBJIUBD JEDJ (G-9 40 p—9 ‘elQg @)

Alquesse sulSus ayy uelysi| ‘7 pue Uolss|wsuedl |eJ4iusd ajquessy ‘g ‘s|esym syy uslysl| g

g7 (W 120l

(9-9 'BlQ °9%) “Ajquesse yue

(b-¥ "elQ ®8S) "sisseyo syy o3 (I-¢ "BlQ ®eg) "sisseyo ayi o3 |en} ey3 usyy ‘sisseyo eyj o3
A|quesse Jeas syl a|quessy “p A|quesse juo.y 8yy e|quessy ‘g (e-€ "e1Q 88S) "SISSEY) 8|quessy ‘g sisod vuey |eny ayy ueyseq |

% (ZNPUEIN SepIIrE/51aT66y ©as38 A[quessy



IZ 40 6 ®38d

| I8ys Bop||nq

b
S

G800Y/ LLOOY/9L00Y/5LO0Y

A L6004/ GLO0Y T 0600Y/68004/88008

ey
08004/ | LO0Y/0L00H /89004

(OLxEW) L7201
7

(8%EN) L¥201

(O1*EW) L7201

(6=9 “Z-9 “|-9 'BlQg @eg) 'sisod Apoq ay3 03} Apoq pe3ino ayjy | quSSE usyy

pue we3sAs olped ayj dnisg 'Siseyo 8y} 03 A|qusse soAUss Ju|de93s/e|3304Y} 'A|QUSSE XOQ JSA|808d4 BYj a|quasse A||eulq ‘g



Common Part List

10353 — Front Shock Tower 1pec

10354 —Rear Shock Tower 1pe

10001-Front Shocks 2pc (Alum Caps)

=

==

e
-

>~ o

¥

10002-Rear shock tower 2pc{Alum caps)

-

10103—Front Shock Spring 2pc

— -
o ——
—— E——
- =
2 —
= <
— ——
= =
-_— -_—
b =_—

10104—Rear Shock Spring 2pc

i i
—_— —_—
= =

— —
= =

= =
(=== —
= =

-— -—
= =

— —
- =
— =
-_ = -_ =

10105-Front Shock Shaft & Piston

Set 2sets

10106—Rear Shock Shaft & Piston

Set 2Zsets
—— —
i 3

10107-Front Shock Body 2pc

10108-Rear Shock body 2pc

10109-Shock Upper Cap 2sets

a a
OO0

10110-Shock Lower Caps 2sets

©

© O
o0 O

10111-Shock Lower holder & Adjust
Ring 2sets

10114-Steer ing Knuckle Arm 1set

10115-Upr ights 2pe

10117-Rear Hub Carrier 2pc

cany

10118-Rear Drive Shaft 2pc

10120-Front Susp. Holders 2pe

10121-Rear Susp, Holders 2pc

N

10123-Gearbox Housing Set 2pcs

=

.

RH5H26-Diff 16T Gear Washer 6pecs

10124-Di ff Drive Gear w/pin 2sets

10003-Diff Gearbox Set 1set

10125-Diff Case 2pcs

Page 1

0 of 21




Common Part List

10126-Diff Drive Spur Gear 2pocs

38T

10127-Diff Drive Gear 2pcs

e e

10128-Diff Bevel Gear S. 4pcs

10129-Diff Bevel Gear B. 4pes

10130-Diff Pin 2pcs

2K
S~

10131-Washer 6pcs

10132-Diff Drive Cup 4pcs

YYyY

10133-Center Coupler 3pcs

HHH

10135-Servo Saver (GP) 1set

4

10136-Servo Saver Post 2pcs

10137-Steer ing Ackerman

" LL

10145-Whee | Hub 4pcs

o

10146-Antenna Pipe Set 2sets

10330-Chassis Front Part 1pc

10300-Front bugey tyre set 2sets

10301-Rear buggy tyre set Zsets

10302-Front buggy tyre set 2sets

10303-Rear buggy tyre set 2sets

10304-Front Rim Z2pes
10332-Rear Rim 2pcs

10305-Front tyres & inner
foams 2sets

- =

10306-Rear tyres & inner
foams 2sets

1=

10307-Front tyres & inner
foams 2sets

10308-Rear tyres & inner
foams Zsets

10309-Front GVD 2sets

Page 11 of 21




Part List

10162-Chassis Brace mount Tpc

@

10310-Front Bumper bugey lpc

10311-Front Lower Susp.Arm 2pc

10312-Rear Lower Susp. Arm 2pc

10313-Wing Bracket 1set

M >

10314-Wing Holder iset

O oo
O up

10315-Buggy Body Mount 1set

T

10316-Servo Linkage 1pc
o7 =BER—_ ]
10817-Front Upper Susp. Arm 2sets

a0
e ——— D)

10318-Rear Upper Susp.Arm 2sets

10319-Steering Arm 2sets

10320-Central Dongbone R. 1pc

10321-Chassis Plate Rear Part 1pc

————

10151-Manifold Gasket 6pc

“ & &
a

10153-Metal Bushing 8%5%2.5 6pc

W = 1
ifr-ﬁ} iﬁ:ﬂéi g::;:}

e

S~ F’;‘\ F
it 3 | { )
L\ gﬁ,.; N\ J
e = = R—

10154-Servo & Upper Plate Mounts
1set

il o

10156-Upper Plate 1pc

10157-Upper Steering Plate

10004-Fue!| tank Set l1set

10158-Fuel Line 2pes

10159-Front/Rear Chassis Brace

N
N\

10160-Receiver Box 1set

85026-Switch Cover Zpcs

10161-Servo Horns

Page 12 of 21




Part List

10181-Two Speed Shaft 1pc

10163-5topper fpcs

10164-Throttle Linkage tset

i
gl

10165-Central Dongbone F. 1pc

POO10-GO. 18 engine 1pe
PO0O11-5H. 18 Engine 1pe

10167-Air filter 1Set

<

10168-Tuned Pipe 1Set

&

10169-Si | icone Coupler 15et

= o

10180-Two Speed Clutch 15et

10170-Manifold 1Set

é}"
.”/ﬂ

85035-F Iywhee| 1pec

FEY

85087-Clutch Nut Zpes

H H

85045-C|utch Shoes & Springs

o%

10173-Engine mount 2pcs

10331-Clutch Bel | (16T) 1pc

“-

10322-Clutch Bel | (21T) 1pc

£

10005-Central Transmission

Complete 1Set(Single Speed)

10174-Central Transmission
Bulkheads 2pcs

10175-Brake Post 1Set

10176-Brake Set 1set

N

10177-Brake Cup 2pcs

S

10178-Single Speed Shaft w/pin

10179-50T Gear (Single Speed)1pc

10006-Central Transmission
Complete 1Set (Two Speed)

Page 13 of 21




10182-50T Two Speed Gear 1pc

Part List

10183-45T Two Speed Gear 1pe

10216-Steer ing Linkage Ball
End 6pecs

10217-Rear Upper Linkage Ball

10324-Sway Bar 2Sets

i X

r .

i

¥

i

10215-Servo Link Ball End fpcs

10220-Bal| A 6pcs

End fGpcs

o o o
o o o

10221-Bal | B 6pcs

10218-Sway Bar Fix Plate fpcs

B 688
5688

10219-Sway Bar Holders Gpes

R
B U0

10224-Shock O-ring(Lower) 6pcs

>

:;ul '\Ff :LH

10225-Diff O-ring Seal Bpcs

10222-Bal| C Gpes

.

e Al

10223-Bal | D Gpecs

10228-Pin #2#10 6pcs

0060
Q00

10229-Pin # 2%11 Gpes

10226-Shock Seal Cover 4dpcs

10227-Tuned Pipe Seal & Fuel
Tank Seal 1set

OO

10329-Hinge Pins(long & short)

1sets

10231-0One Way Bearing 3pcs

10232-Bal | Bearing 15%10%4 6pcs

10233-Bal | Bearing 10%5%4 Bpcs

00O
000

10235-Bal | Bearing B%5%2.5 6pes

00O
O0O0

Page 14 of 21



Part List

85034-Body Clip(Medium Size)6Bpcs

85029-Body Clip(Smal| Size) 6pcs

10214-Shock Ball End 6pcs

g ¢
g4 ¢

RH5102-Nylon Lock Nut M3 6pec

RH5103—-Nylon Lock Nut-M4 Gpe

85148-Round Head Self Tapping

Hex Screw 2#6 4pcs

ITT1T

10238-Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw 2#10 6pc

T

85179-Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw 3*15 8pe

T

10239-Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw M3*6 6Gpc

TTTTTY

10240-Button Head Hex Screw
M3%8 6pc

TTT71Y

10241-Button Head Hex Screw
M3*#10 6pc

TTTT1T

85184-Button Head Hex Screw
M3*12 Bpc

T

10242-Button Head Hex Screw
M3%14 Gpec

T

85144-Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*%4 4pc
10256-Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*6 6pc

TEEY

RH5116-Set Screw M3%3 6pc

RH5117-Set Screw Md*4 Gpc

RH5118-Button Head Hex Screw
M4*10 6Gpc

RH5562-Cap Head Hex Screw M3%8 6pc

TTTTNT

10243-Cap Head Hex Screw
M3%10 6Gpec

L

185182—Cap Head Hex Screw M3x10 6pc

T

10244-Cap Head Hex Screw
M3%14 6Gpc

M

85118-Cap Head Hex Screw M3*%15 6pec

T

10245-Cap Head Hex Screw
M3*18 Bpc

85185-Cap Head Hex Screw M3#25 Gpe

Page 15 of 21




Part

List

10236-E clip—8mm dpc

RH5190-E clip—4mm 6pc

10237-E ¢lip-2.5nm Gpe

10248-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%12 6p

TTITIT

10249-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%14 fp

T

85127-Flat Head Hex Screw M3*18 3p

Il

10250-Flat Head Hex Screw M3#%20 Gp

il

10251-Flat Head Hex Screw M3#36 6p

T
1l

10246-Cap Head Hex Screw M3%28 6p

10247-Flat Head Hex M3*8 6pc

TITTTY

85125-Flat Head Hex Screw M3#10 8p

ITIT
ITTT

HO049 — 3kg/cm Serve 1pe

PA

H0080-2.4GHz 3CH Transmitter 1pc

HOO12 — Battery Case 1pec

RH518%9 — Receiver Switch 1pe

RO075-Buggy Tail Wing (Black} ipc
RO076-Bugey Tail Wing (Brown) 1pc
ROO77-Buggy Clear Tail Wing 1pc
RO085-Buggy Tail Wing (Blue) 1pc
RO091-Buggy Tail Wing (Red) 1pc
R¥#**-Buggy Tail| Wing (Orange) Ipc

ROD68- Clear Body (GP)

1pe

RO070- Printed Body (Black/Red) 1pc
RO071= Printed Body(pink;1pc
RO080- Printed Body (Blue) 1pc

10352-8C truck rim 2pcs

10350-8C truck wheel complete Zsets

10351-8C truck tyre & insert 2sets

R0O089- Printed Body (Black)ipc
RO090- Printed Body (Red)ipc

RO110- Printed Body 1pc

10260 — Body Post 2pc

#

Page 16 of 21




Upgrade Parts List

10961 — Front Shock Plate
(Carbon) 1Set

11” uu;.

10962 - Rear Shock Plate
(Carbon) 1Set

10927-Front Lower Susp. Arm
(AL) 2po

AR

10928-Rear Lower Susp. Arm
(AL) 2pc

Al

10911 — Steering Ackerman (AL} 1pec

10912 - Front Susp. Holders
CAL) 1Set

10913 - Front & Rear Brace(AL)
15et

10914 — Rear Susp. Holders
(AL) 1Set

10915 — Rear Hub Carrier (AL) 2pc

10916-Front Top Plate (Carbon) 1pc

10917 — Steering Knuckle Arm
(AL) 2Set

"

&

10918 — Wheel Hub(AL) 4pc

10919 — Upper Plate(AL) 1pec

10920 — Tuned Pipe(AL) 1Set

10921 — Chassis Brace mount
(AL) 1pe

U

10960-Rear CVA drive Shaft 1set

10923 — Alum Steering Arm 2pc

bbs

10924 - Alum Knuckle Arm 2pc

g §

Page 17 of 21




